Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log Page:

Dispatch Log From: 09/11/2022 Thru: 09/18/2022 0000 - 2359 Printed: 09/26/2022

For Date: 09/11/2022 - Sunday

Call Number Time Call Reason Action

22-5182 0001 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

22-5183 0117 Other - Guardian: Incident On Campus Investigated

22-5184 0146 Other - Suspicious Activity Investigated

22-5185 0205 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

22-5186 0556 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

22-5119 0628 Other - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

22-5187 0808 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

22-5188 1600 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

22-5189 1600 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

22-5190 1600 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

22-5191 1601 Radio - Property Check Completed

22-5192 1647 Other - Suspicious Activity Investigated
Refer To Incident: 22-177-0F

22-5193 2026 Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered

22-5194 2038 Phone - Medical Call Investigated
Refer To Incident: 22-178-0F

For Date: 09/12/2022 - Monday

22-5195 0005 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

22-5196 0008 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

22-5197 0548 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

22-5198 0548 Radio - Property Check Completed

22-5199 0724 Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Completed

22-5200 0744 Radio - Alarm, Trouble Completed

22-5201 0754 Phone - Well Being Check Completed

22-5202 1033 Initiated - Cruiser Maintenance Completed

22-5203 1043 Radio - Property Check Completed

22-5204 1300 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered

22-5205 1514 Initiated - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

22-5206 1605 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

22-5207 1606 Radio - Property Check Completed

22-5208 1607 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

22-5209 1625 Radio - Digital Patrol Completed

22-5210 1655 Radio - Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning



Dispatch Log From:

22-5211 1727

Non Reportable Arrest:

22-5212 1808
22-5213 1827
22-5214 1934
22-5215 1939
22-5216 2048
22-5217 2102
22-5218 2115
22-5219 2123
22-5220 2139
22-5221 2233
22-5222 2308
For Date: 09/13/2022
22-5223 0007
22-5224 0007
22-5225 0016
22-5226 0028
22-5227 0546
22-5228 0606
22-5229 0819
22-5230 1228
22-5231 1235
22-5232 1412
22-5233 1518

Refer To Incident:

22-5234 1528

Refer To Arrest:
Refer To Arrest:
Refer To Incident:

22-5235 1607
22-5236 1608
22-5237 1610
22-5238 1611

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
0000 - 2359

09/11/2022 Thru: 09/18/2022
Radio - Motor Vehicle Stop
22-12-AR
Radio - Community Outreach
Radio - Lost / Found Property
Radio - Cruiser, Fuel
Radio - Investigation
Radio - Motor Vehicle Stop
Phone - Facilities / Maintenance Issue
Radio - Motor Vehicle Stop
Phone - Facilities / Maintenance Issue
Radio - Motor Vehicle Stop
Radio - Cruiser, Fuel
Phone - Facilities / Maintenance Issue
- Tuesday
Other - Digital Patrol
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Radio - Cruiser, Fuel
Radio - Property Check
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check
Radio - Assist Other Agency
Phone - Disturbance
22-179-0F
Phone - Vandalism
22-16-AR
22-17-AR
22-180-0OF

Other -

Other -

Radio -

Radio -

Dispatch Checklist
Digital Patrol
Misc. Officer Duty

Property Check

Printed: 09/26/2022

Arrest, Summons

Verbal Warning

Informational Only

Services Rendered
Unfounded
Verbal Warning

Informational Only

Citation, Warning

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Verbal Warning
Services Rendered

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered

Report Filed

Arrest, Summons

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Page:



Dispatch Log From:

22-5120

22-5239

22-5240

22-5241

For Date:

22-5242

22-5243

22-5244

22-5245

22-5246

22-5247

22-5248
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Refer To Incident:

22-5249

22-5250

22-5251

22-5252

22-5253

22-5254

22-5255

22-5256

22-5257

22-5258

22-5259

22-5260

For Date:

22-5261

22-5262

22-5263

22-5264

22-5265

22-5266

22-5267

09/11/2022 Thru: 09/18/2022
1909 Other - Misc. Officer Duty
2244 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
2258 Radio - Vandalism
2311 Radio - Unsecure Premise
09/14/2022 - Wednesday
0005 Other - Digital Patrol
0005 Other - Dispatch Checklist
0108 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
0541 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
0547 Radio - Property Check
0816 Phone - Medical Call
0829 Radio - Vandalism
22-182-0F
0847 Radio - Dispatch Checklist
0857 Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
0922 Other - Digital Patrol
1353 Radio - Property Check
1616 Other - Dispatch Checklist
1620 Other - Digital Patrol
1620 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
1620 Radio - Property Check
1841 Phone - Suspicious Activity
2041 Phone - Assist Other Agency
2358 Other - Digital Patrol
2358 Other - Dispatch Checklist
09/15/2022 - Thursday
0041 Radio - Cruiser, Fuel
0550 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
0551 Radio - Property Check
0702 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
0910 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
0915 Initiated - Court
0916 Radio - Property Check

0000 - 2359

Printed: 09/26/2022

Completed
Services Rendered
Investigated

Facilities Notified

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered

Report Filed

Completed

Room / Building Opened

Completed

Page:

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Investigated
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
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Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
Dispatch Log From: 09/11/2022 Thru: 09/18/2022 0000 - 2359 Printed: 09/26/2022

22-5268 1418 Initiated - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
22-5269 1606 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
22-5270 1608 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
22-5271 1609 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
22-5272 1610 Radio - Property Check Completed
22-5273 1614 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
22-5274 1932 Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue Message Delivered
22-5275 2018 Radio - Suspicious Activity Investigated
22-5276 2335 Alarm - Alarm, Fire Report Filed

Refer To Incident: 22-183-0F
For Date: 09/16/2022 - Friday
22-52717 0011 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
22-5278 0012 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
22-5279 0559 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
22-5280 0602 Radio - Property Check Completed
22-5281 0801 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
22-5283 0813 Radio - Digital Patrol Completed
22-5284 1030 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
22-5285 1037 Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue Referred to Other Campus Dept.
22-5286 1245 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac No Action Required
22-5287 1418 Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement Informational Only
22-5288 1420 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
22-5289 1607 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
22-5290 1613 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
22-5291 1615 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
22-5292 1616 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
22-5293 2120 Initiated - Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning
22-5294 2135 Radio - Facilities / Maintenance Issue Facilities Notified
22-5295 2323 Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Completed
22-5296 2333 Radio - Assist Other Agency Completed
For Date: 09/17/2022 - Saturday



Dispatch Log From:

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log

09/11/2022 Thru: 09/18/2022

0000 - 2359 Printed: 09/26/2022

22-5297 0000 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac No Action Required
22-5298 0005 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
22-5299 0005 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
22-5300 0200 Radio - Property Check Completed
22-5301 0532 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
22-5302 0632 Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Completed
22-5303 0805 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
22-5304 0805 Radio - Dispatch Checklist Completed
22-5305 0943 Radio - Property Check Completed
22-5306 1207 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
22-5307 1208 Radio - Dispatch Checklist Completed
22-5308 1600 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
22-5309 1601 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
22-5310 1618 Phone - Emergency Phone Test Completed
22-5311 1704 Radio - Alarm, Other Facilities Notified
22-5312 2102 Initiated - Suspicious Activity Building/Room Checked&Secured
22-5313 2140 Radio - Unsecure Premise Building/Room Checked&Secured
22-5314 2356 Phone - Medical Call Transported to Hospital
Refer To Incident: 22-184-0F
For Date: 09/18/2022 - Sunday
22-5315 0014 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
22-5316 0016 Radio - Well Being Check Investigated
22-5317 0018 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
22-5318 0033 Phone - Well Being Check Investigated
22-5319 0050 Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Investigated
22-5320 0052 Phone - Suspicious Activity Investigated
22-5321 0124 Other - Safety Hazard Completed
22-5322 0202 Radio - Property Check Completed
22-5323 0217 Other - Disturbance Investigated
22-5324 0318 Other - Transport, General Transported

22-5325 0557 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed



Dispatch Log From:

22-5326

22-5327

22-5328

22-5329

22-5330

22-5331

22-5332

22-5333

22-5334

22-5335

22-5336

22-5337

0801

0802

0824

1600

1600

1602

1603

1607

1614

2021

2241

2337

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log PEKJ@Z
09/11/2022 Thru: 09/18/2022

Other

Other

Phone

Other

Other

Radio

Radio

Phone

Phone

Phone

Refer To Incident:

Phone

Radio

Refer To Incident:

- Dispatch Checklist
- Digital Patrol

- Assist Student/Staff/Fac

- Dispatch Checklist

- Digital Patrol

- Misc. Officer Duty

- Property Check

- Assist Student/Staff/Fac
- Assist Student/Staff/Fac

- Well Being Check

22-185-0F

- Assist Student/Staff/Fac

- Vandalism

22-186-0F

0000 - 2359 Printed: 09/26/2022

Completed
Completed

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered
Services Rendered

Investigated

Facilities Notified

Investigated
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